
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= RAILROAD FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199807170002
73391

07/17/1998
02:29:01

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER, G
KEITH

199810300004
27581

10/30/1998
11:08:07

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAIN, ROGER
EARL

199408290002
66281

199811100004
45691

11/10/1998
11:04:06

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAUDLE,
JAMES C

200105020001
71451

05/02/2001
08:55:42

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHOEMAKER,
SAMUEL L

199804100001
29301

200301280000
48790

01/28/2003
09:01:00

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NICHOLSON,
RODERICK M

200109070003
86481

200401050000
06720

01/05/2004
12:08:00

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REID,
CHRISTIAN L

200106120002
40491

199601160000
14601

01/16/1996
02:29:28

RAILROAD
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARPER,
JEAN C


