Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807170002 73391	07/17/1998 02:29:01	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, G KEITH						
199810300004 27581	10/30/1998 11:08:07	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAIN, ROGER EARL					199408290002 66281	
199811100004 45691	11/10/1998 11:04:06	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAUDLE, JAMES C						
200105020001 71451	05/02/2001 08:55:42	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHOEMAKER, SAMUEL L					199804100001 29301	
200301280000 48790	01/28/2003 09:01:00	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NICHOLSON, RODERICK M					200109070003 86481	
200401050000 06720	01/05/2004 12:08:00	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REID, CHRISTIAN L					200106120002 40491	
199601160000 14601	01/16/1996 02:29:28	RAILROAD FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARPER, JEAN C						